ASCO - 2/2 ANGLE-SEAT VALVE AIR
CONTROLLED 3/8"-3/4"

E290A792VI
Angle seat valve 1/2 NC MINI

« Normally closed, normally open

« Extremely compact version

« Working pressure 0 bar to 16 bar
« Housing in stainless

Product description

Specifications
Connection Air
Connection Thread
Differential Pressure Air Max
Differential Pressure Max
Differential Pressure Min
Differential Pressure Oil Max
Differential Pressure Water Max
Differential steam pressure max
Flow Factor / Flow Coefficient
Flow Max I/min Double
Function 1
Function 2
Material Body
Material of seals
Material Operator

Material Rod

1/8 BSP
1/2 BSP
12

12

12

12

10

4,1

68

2/2

Normally Closed (SPST)
Stainless steel 316L

PTFE

Fiberglass reinforced polyamide

Stainless steel



Materials Avskrapningstitning FPM

Materials Gland PTFE
Materials Piston Rod Seal Stainless steel 303
Materials Piston Seal PTFE

Max. pressure 16

Packing Materials Stainless steel
Pilot Pressure Max 10

Pilot Pressure Min 4
Temperature range from -10
Temperature range of media from -10
Temperature range of media to 184
Temperature range to 60
Throughput 15

Weight 0.4

Viscosity Max 600
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